
(a)

NS

Vehicle 502512.5

TMG-123 (mg/kg)

0

5

10

15

20

25

Fo
od

 in
ta

ke
 (g

/d
ay

)
(b)

NS

Control 0.060.020.0060.002

TMG-123 (%)

0

1

2

3

4

5

Fo
od

 in
ta

ke
 (g

/d
ay

)

Con
tro

l

0.1
%

 TM
G-12

3

(c)

NS

0

1

2

3

4

Fo
od

 in
ta

ke
 (g

/d
ay

)

Figure S3. TMG-123 did not affect the amount of food intake.

The average of daily food intake levels in (a) 4-week study in Goto-Kakizaki rats (n=9-10) and (b) 4-week study in 
DIO mice (n=10). (c) Daily food intake levels at 23 week in 24-week study in DIO mice (n=8). NS = not significant.


